
No. PW100102-06

$83,662.50

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNIT

CONTRACT 
QUANTITY

UNIT
PRICE

EXTENDED
PRICE

INSTALLED 
QUANTITY

INSTALLED 
PRICE

BALANCE 
REMAINING

1 MOBILIZATION LS 1.00 $10,000.00 $10,000.00 1 $10,000.00 $0.00
2 SITE CLEANUP LS 1.00 $4,000.00 $4,000.00 1 $4,000.00 $0.00
3 TOPSOIL, STOCKPILE AND REPLACE CY 6,460.00 $3.00 $19,380.00 6460 $19,380.00 $0.00
4 EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED CY 14,030.00 $1.75 $24,552.50 16630 $29,102.50 $4,550.00
5 AASHTO T-180 SOIL TEST EA 2.00 $250.00 $500.00 3 $750.00 $250.00
6 EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE LF 1,100.00 $4.00 $4,400.00 1050 $4,200.00 ($200.00)
7 EROSION CONTROL, COMPOST BERM LF 550.00 $5.00 $2,750.00 550 $2,750.00 $0.00
8 EROSION CONTROL, HAY BALES EA 24.00 $20.00 $480.00 18 $360.00 ($120.00)
9 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULCHING SY 35,200.00 $0.50 $17,600.00 33880 $16,940.00 ($660.00)

$83,662.50 $87,482.50 $3,820.00

 
   C.C.O. HISTORY INCREASE/(DECREASE) 3,820.00$         PRIOR ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE :      $83,662.50

              CCO #1  NET INCREASE/(DECREASE): $3,820.00
              CCO #2  
              CCO #3  ADJUSTED CONTRACT PRICE: $87,482.50

PRIOR TOTAL = CHANGE TO DATE: $3,820.00

CONTRACT TIME CHANGE +/-:  0                    NEW CONTRACT TIME:          8 Days

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:
MAY 30, 2002

CONTRACTOR:  R.C.S. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

TOTAL

83,662.50$                      

DATE:

DATE:

DATE:

FINANCE:  

MAYOR:  

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F
PARKVIEW SOFTBALL COMPLEX�(Site Cleanup, Grading and Seeding)

PR02-1212

ENGINEER:  

CONTRACTOR: 

3,820.00$                        

DATE:



No. PW100102-06

$83,662.50

LINE 
ITEM DESCRIPTION

1 MOBILIZATION
2 SITE CLEANUP
3 TOPSOIL, STOCKPILE AND REPLACE
4 EXCAVATION, UNCLASSIFIED
5 AASHTO T-180 SOIL TEST
6 EROSION CONTROL, SILT FENCE
7 EROSION CONTROL, COMPOST BERM
8 EROSION CONTROL, HAY BALES
9 SEEDING, FERTILIZING, MULCHING

PREPARED BY:      KEITH JOHNSON DATE: 9/18/2002

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION

MAY 30, 2002

CITY OF RAPID CITY CONSTRUCTION CHANGE ORDER NO. 1F

PR02-1212

NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION
NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION
NO CHANGE

CONTRACTOR:  R.C.S. CONSTRUCTION, INC.

NO CHANGE

PARKVIEW SOFTBALL COMPLEX�(Site Cleanup, Grading and Seeding)

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT:

REASON FOR CHANGE

NO CHANGE
NO CHANGE
GRADED LARGER AREA FOR PARKING EXPANSION
NORMAL CONSTRUCTION DEVIATION


